
VELA
suspended

 Round luminaire housing in aluminium, rolled 
profile, seamlessly welded; surface powder 
coated; suspended; with integrated toolless 
suspension height adjustment; incl. feeder ca­
ble or with height adjustable rod suspension 
(chrome), feed in rod; highly reflective coating 
of the PCB for improved efficiency; completely 
homogeneously illuminated, satinised PMMA 
cover; up to ø600 mm: microprismatic PMMA 
cover; either with direct or direct / indirect light 
distribution; indirect light component with spe­
cial PCBs for increased luminous flux and maxi­
mum ceiling illumination; energy-efficient LEDs 
with very good colour rendering; canopy with 2 
cable openings and plug-in terminal for through 
wiring

 Cuerpo de lámpara redondo de aluminio, 
perfil enrollado, soldado sin costuras; superficie 
con recubrimiento de pintura en polvo; suspen­
dido; regulación de la altura sin necesitar herra­
mientas; incl. cable de alimentación o cable 
cromado para suspensión ajusable; recubri­
miento altamente reflectante de la pletina para 
un mayor rendimiento; tapa PMMA iluminada 
homogéneamente con acabado sanitado; hasta 
ø 600 mm: difusor PMMA microprismático; op­
cionalmente con característica de emisión di­
recta o directa/indirecta; proporción indirecta 
con pletinas propias para un flujo luminoso au­
mentado y una iluminación máxima del techo; 
LEDS de alta eficiencia que proporcionan una 
alta reproducción cromática; baldaquino con 
abertura de 2 orificios para integrar el cableado 
y sencilla conexión

EN ES

Quickinfo

3000 K, 4000 K, tunable white 
2700 - 6500 K
CRI ≥ 80 / 3 SDCM (initial 
MacAdam)
UGR ≤ 16, UGR ≤ 19
hasta ↓ 20,600 lm / ↑ 6,060 lm
hasta 148 lm/W
L90 / 50000 h
DALI-2, non atenuable
Microprismatic, Opal
IP40

Types

 

Color

Distribución luminosa

 

DiiA  standards 
251, 252, 253

DIN EN 12464-1 
UGR ≤ 19

direct / indirect 
illumination

tunable white 
2700 – 6500 K

CRI ≥ 98 
XPECTRUM

(optional)

®

VELA

https://www.xal.com/en/company/news/xpectrum-led


xal.com/vela

VELA 450 suspended

220-240 V X-PERT

MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

OPAL | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

OPAL | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
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VELA 600 suspended

220-240 V X-PERT

MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
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16.7 W 3000 K 2060 lm 123 lm/W 073-1 415 K        

4000 K 2180 lm 131 lm/W 073-1 416 K        

30.0 W tunable w. 3560 lm 119 lm/W 073-1 42D3 K     

16.7 W 3000 K 2050 lm 123 lm/W 073-1 415 O        

4000 K 2170 lm 130 lm/W 073-1 416 O        

29.3 W 3000 K 3420 lm 117 lm/W 073-1 425 O        

4000 K 3620 lm 124 lm/W 073-1 426 O        

30.0 W tunable w. 3540 lm 118 lm/W 073-1 42D3 O     

21.1 W 3000 K 1960/ 767 lm 129 lm/W 073-1 445 K        

4000 K 2080/ 812 lm 137 lm/W 073-1 446 K        

36.0 W tunable w. 3210/ 1250 lm 124 lm/W 073-1 45D3 K     

21.1 W 3000 K 1960/ 767 lm 129 lm/W 073-1 445 O        

4000 K 2070/ 812 lm 136 lm/W 073-1 446 O        

35.0 W 3000 K 3060/ 1200 lm 122 lm/W 073-1 455 O        

4000 K 3250/ 1270 lm 129 lm/W 073-1 456 O        

36.0 W tunable w. 3190/ 1250 lm 123 lm/W 073-1 45D3 O     

30.0 W 3000 K 4060 lm 135 lm/W 073-1 515 K        

4000 K 4300 lm 143 lm/W 073-1 516 K        

51.0 W tunable w. 6400 lm 125 lm/W 073-1 52D3 K     

Order options

MOUNTING
cable 1500 mm 2
rod 1000 mm 4

CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3

COLOUR
pure white RAL 9010 7
jet black RAL 9005 8
white aluminium RAL 9006 G
special colours X
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xal.com/vela

OPAL | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

OPAL | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

VELA 900 suspended

220-240 V X-PERT

MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

OPAL | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
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30.0 W 3000 K 4020 lm 134 lm/W 073-1 515 O        

4000 K 4250 lm 142 lm/W 073-1 516 O        

47.0 W 3000 K 5930 lm 126 lm/W 073-1 525 O        

4000 K 6280 lm 134 lm/W 073-1 526 O        

51.0 W tunable w. 6340 lm 124 lm/W 073-1 52D3 O     

44.0 W 3000 K 4150/ 1860 lm 137 lm/W 073-1 545 K        

4000 K 4390/ 1970 lm 145 lm/W 073-1 546 K        

62.0 W tunable w. 5690/ 2540 lm 133 lm/W 073-1 55D3 K     

44.0 W 3000 K 4110/ 1860 lm 136 lm/W 073-1 545 O        

4000 K 4350/ 1970 lm 144 lm/W 073-1 546 O        

62.0 W tunable w. 5630/ 2540 lm 132 lm/W 073-1 55D3 O     

66.0 W 3000 K 5930/ 2690 lm 131 lm/W 073-1 555 O        

4000 K 6280/ 2850 lm 138 lm/W 073-1 556 O        

67.0 W 3000 K 9020 lm 135 lm/W 073-127153 K  

4000 K 9560 lm 143 lm/W 073-127163 K  

73.0 W tunable w. 9470 lm 130 lm/W 073-1271D3 K  

67.0 W 3000 K 8990 lm 134 lm/W 073-127153 O  

4000 K 9520 lm 142 lm/W 073-127163 O  

73.0 W tunable w. 9430 lm 129 lm/W 073-1271D3 O  

96.0 W 3000 K 9020/ 4410 lm 140 lm/W 073-127453 K  

4000 K 9560/ 4670 lm 148 lm/W 073-127463 K  

105.0 W tunable w. 9470/ 4760 lm 136 lm/W 073-1274D3 K  

Order options

MOUNTING
cable 1500 mm 2
rod 1000 mm 4

CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3

COLOUR
pure white RAL 9010 7
jet black RAL 9005 8
white aluminium RAL 9006 G
special colours X
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OPAL | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

VELA 1200 suspended

220-240 V X-PERT

MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

OPAL | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

OPAL | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
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96.0 W 3000 K 8990/ 4410 lm 140 lm/W 073-127453 O  

4000 K 9520/ 4670 lm 148 lm/W 073-127463 O  

105.0 W tunable w. 9430/ 4760 lm 135 lm/W 073-1274D3 O  

147.0 W 3000 K 19400 lm 132 lm/W 073-128153 K  

4000 K 20500 lm 139 lm/W 073-128163 K  

159.0 W tunable w. 20300 lm 128 lm/W 073-1281D3 K  

147.0 W 3000 K 19400 lm 132 lm/W 073-128153 O  

4000 K 20600 lm 140 lm/W 073-128163 O  

159.0 W tunable w. 20400 lm 128 lm/W 073-1281D3 O  

185.0 W 3000 K 19400/ 5730 lm 136 lm/W 073-128453 K  

4000 K 20500/ 6060 lm 144 lm/W 073-128463 K  

199.0 W tunable w. 20300/ 5890 lm 132 lm/W 073-1284D3 K  

185.0 W 3000 K 19400/ 5730 lm 136 lm/W 073-128453 O  

4000 K 20600/ 6060 lm 144 lm/W 073-128463 O  

199.0 W tunable w. 20400/ 5890 lm 132 lm/W 073-1284D3 O  

Order options

MOUNTING
cable 1500 mm 2
rod 1000 mm 4

CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3

COLOUR
pure white RAL 9010 7
jet black RAL 9005 8
white aluminium RAL 9006 G
special colours X
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Productos utilizados

VELA suspended



www.xal.com/es/experimentar-luz/proyectos/pr/volksschule-
breitenbach~438784
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	Color
	 VELA 450 suspended 
	 MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80 
	 OPAL | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80 
	 MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80 
	 OPAL | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80 

	 VELA 600 suspended 
	 MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80 
	 OPAL | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80 
	 MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80 
	 OPAL | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80 

	 VELA 900 suspended 
	 MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2 
	 OPAL | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2 
	 MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2 
	 OPAL | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2 

	 VELA 1200 suspended 
	 MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2 
	 OPAL | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2 
	 MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2 
	 OPAL | DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2 
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